October 1998
ML2037*
500kHz, Serial Input, Programmable
Sine Wave Generator with Digital Gain Control
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The ML2037 is a precision programmable sine wave
generator with a frequency range of DC to 500kHz.  The
device is capable of generating a wide frequency range

ML2037
10 REV. 1.0 10/10/2000
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER TEMPERATURE RANGE PACKAGE
ML2037CP (OBS) 0°C to 70°C 16-Pin PDIP (P16)
ML2037CS (OBS) 0°C to 70°C 16-Pin Wide SOIC (S16W)
ML2037IP (OBS) -40°C to 85°C 16-Pin PDIP (P16)
ML2037IS (EOL) -40°C to 85°C 16-Pin Wide SOIC (S16W)
LIFE SUPPORT POLICY
FAIRCHILD’S PRODUCTS ARE NOT AUTHORIZED FOR USE AS CRITICAL COMPONENTS IN LIFE SUPPORT DEVICES
OR SYSTEMS WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN APPROVAL OF THE PRESIDENT OF FAIRCHILD SEMICONDUCTOR
CORPORATION.  As used herein: